
DOGSTHORPE INFANT SCHOOL 

LOCAL GOVERNING BOARD INFORMATION 2020/2021  

Governor Type Appointment 
Date on 

conversion to 
HAT 

Resigned Appointed 
By 

Contact Details Link 
Responsibility 

Susan Hartropp Trustee/Local 
Governor 

01.12.2020  HAT 
Trustees 

shartropp@dogsthorpe-inf.peterborough.sch.uk Chair of LGB 
PP 
Y1 Link Gov 

Ben Hemp Parent Governor 01.12.2020 12.07.21 LGB bhemp@dogsthorpe-inf.peterborough.sch.uk Safeguarding 
CP & CIC 
Y1 Link Gov 

Sara Hibbert Staff Governor 01.12.2020  LGB shibbert@dogsthorpe-inf.peterborough.sch.uk Y1 Link Gov 

Rev Simon Kaye Local Governor 01.12.2020  LGB skaye@dogsthorpe-inf.peterborough.sch.uk PP 
H&S 
Y2 Link Gov 

Alistair Kingsley Local Governor  30.11.2020  akingsley@hamptonacademiestrust.org.uk  

Gaynor Mansell Local Governor 01.12.2020  LGB gmansell@dogthorpe-inf.peterborough.sch.uk Safeguarding 
CP & CIC 
EYFS Link Gov 

Fozia Shah Parent Governor 01.12.2020 02.1.2021 LGB fshah@dogsthorpe-inf.peterborough.sch.uk  

Julie Tate Local Governor 01.12.2020  LGB jtate@dogsthorpe-inf.peterborough.sch.uk Vice Chair of LGB 
Chair of 
Standards 
SEND 
PP 
Y2 Link Gov 

Rebecca Waters Headteacher 01.12.2020  HAT rwaters@dogsthorpe-inf.peterborough.sch.uk Headteacher 

Yi White Local Governor 01.12.2020  LGB ywhite@dogsthorpe-inf.peterborough.sch.uk Sports Premium 
Y2 Link Gov 

Emma Marks Observer until 
31.03.2021 

    Deputy 
Headteacher 

Toni Gattuso Observer from 
01.04.2021 

    Acting Deputy 
Headteacher 

Vacancy Parent Governor      
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